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ABDULLATIEF DAVIDS

(Actor, Dancer)

Measurements
- 19 May 1989 Height - 171cm
Eyes - Dark Brown
- English/Afrikaans Waist - 86cm
Suit -38L
Shoe - 7UK

Performing Arts Certificate NQF level 5
Subjects: Acting, Movement, African Dance, Life Skills, Computer Literacy, Music, Voice and
Speech, Cultural Studies

University of Cape Town - Theatre and Performance Diploma
Subjects: Acting, Drama, Stage craft, Voice and Speech, Movement, Language and Performing

Work Experience:

2009 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2013 - 2013
2014 -2018
2014 - 2014
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2016
2017-2018
2017-2017

Commercials:
2013
2017

Mzanzi Outsourcing - Telemarketing agent (sales agent)
Freelance Performer
Teaching - Sub Educator Wynberg Senior Secondary School (Contract)

National School Festival — Artscape Theatre (Festival assistant)

Umtah —Facilitator, trainer and director (Contract)

Aid the future - facilitator, trainer and director (Contract)
Operator & Driver at Ceiling Feeling (Contract)

National School Festival Workshop Leader (Artscape Theatre)

The Path-One Hander (Stage Manager/Sound/Lightening) (CPT Tour)

Raw Silk Expresso
Shell V-Power Stills (Melkbosstrand)

Short Film Experience:

2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2016

UcT
uct
uct
UcT
uct
AFDA

Theatre Experience:

2005
2006/2007

‘Tethered Wildered horses’
‘In her Journal’

‘The Little Tramp’

‘Cut the Cord’

‘the Kings Gambit’

‘Don’t Call Me Dick’

Raw Silk - Afrika Ablaze (Artsape Theatre)

Artscape High School Drama Festival

Weight - 70kg

Hair - Brown
Chest - 94cm
Collar -41cm

Glenda Jones
Maggie

Jenny Pack

Yusuf Gamieldien
Rusty

Mandilakhe Yengo
Shadley Desai
Robin

Glenda Jones
Imaan Coenraad
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2008
2010
2011
2010/2011
2011
2012
2013
2016

2017

2017

2017
2017
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Buckingham Palace (New Africa Theatre)

Romeo and Juliet (Little Theatre UCT)

Romeo and Juliet (Little Theatre UCT)

Woza Cape Town - The Dance Project

Der Fliefende Hollander (Artscape Theatre)

The Interrogation (Baxter Theatre)

Raw Silk - Afrika Ablaze (Baxter Theatre)
Identity Unknown Dance Piece - Ampi Theatre
(V & A Waterfront)

Shakespeare School Festival Facilitator & Director
Artscape)

Dirty Laundry & Vuilwasgoed (Baxter Theatre)
Hamlet (Cape Heart Theatre)

Dirty Laundry & Vuilwasgoed (Jolly Carp Theatre)

Mbulelo Grootboom
Jacqui Singer
Geoffery Hyland
Brian Nottcut

Lara Bye

Mandisi Arnold Sindo
Glenda Jones
Abdullatief Davids

Kseniya Filinova-Bruton

Abdullatief Davids

Paul Savage
Abdullatief Davids


mailto:info@bluestarsa.co.za
mailto:steven@bluestarsa.co.za

